机箱机柜附件系列
Box and cabinet accessories series
机柜宽度mm
Cabinet width (mm) 600 600 600 800 800 800 800
机柜深度mm
Cabinet depth (mm) 400 500 600 400 500 600 800
100mm高固定底座订货号
100mm high fixing base order No. SO60104001 SO60105001 SO60106001 SO80104001 SO80105001 SO80106001 SO80108001
200mm高固定底座订货号
200mm high fixing base order No. SO60204001 SO60205001 SO60206001 SO80204001 SO80205001 SO80206001 SO80208001
机柜宽度mm
Cabinet width (mm) 1000 1000 1000 1200 1200 1200 1200
机柜深度mm
Cabinet depth (mm) 400 500 600 400 500 600 800
100mm高固定底座订货号
100mm high fixing base order No. SO10104001 SO10105001 SO10106001 SO12104001 SO12105001 SO12106001 SO12108001
200mm高固定底座订货号
200mm high fixing base order No. SO10204001 SO10205001 SO10206001 SO12204001 SO12205001 SO12206001 SO12208001
机柜宽度mm
Cabinet width (mm) 600 600 600 800 800 800 800
机柜深度mm
Cabinet depth (mm) 400 500 600 400 500 600 800
100mm高活动底座订货号
100mm high fixing base order No. SO60104002 SO60105002 SO60106002 SO80104002 SO80105002 SO80106002 SO80108002
200mm高活动底座订货号
200mm high fixing base order No. SO60204002 SO60205002 SO60206002 SO80204002 SO80205002 SO80206002 SO80208002
机柜宽度mm
Cabinet width (mm) 1000 1000 1000 1200 1200 1200 1200
机柜深度mm
Cabinet depth (mm) 400 500 600 400 500 600 800
100mm高活动底座订货号
100mm high fixing base order No. SO10104002 SO10105002 SO10106002 SO12104002 SO12105002 SO12106002 SO12108002
200mm高活动底座订货号
200mm high fixing base order No. SO10204002 SO10205002 SO10206002 SO12204002 SO12205002 SO12206002 SO12208002
底座
Base
活动底座
Activity base

20
10
25
20
8
FP/FS系列防雨顶罩
FP/FS Series rainproof top cover
序号
Item No.
订货号
Order No.
箱体宽度
Cabinet Width
箱体深度
Cabinet Depth
1 YPES600400 600 400
2 YPES800500 800 500
3 YPES600500 600 500
4 YPES800400 800 400
5 YPES100400 1000 400
6 YPES120400 1200 400
7 YPES100500 1000 500
8 YPES100600 1000 600
9 YPES800600 800 600
10 YPES600600 600 600
11 YPES100800 1000 800
12 YPES120600 1200 600
13 YPES120800 1200 800
14 YPES120500 1200 500
15 YPES800800 800 800
15250251926     www.kuzimash.com
机箱机柜附件系列
Box and cabinet accessories series
机箱机柜附件系列
Box and cabinet accessories series
序号
Item No.
订货号
Order No.
箱体宽度
Cabinet Width
箱体深度
Cabinet Depth
1 YPAE200120 200 120
2 YPAE200210 200 210
3 YPAE300210 300 210
4 YPAE380210 380 210
5 YPAE400210 400 210
6 YPAE500210 500 210
7 YPAE600210 600 210
8 YPAE600250 600 250
9 YPAE600300 600 300
10 YPAE600350 600 350
11 YPAE100300 1000 300
12 YPAE800300 800 300
ME系列防雨顶罩
ME series rainproof top cover
订货号 Order No.          XWQ-PS
FP门限位器
FP door restrictors
订货号 Order No.          TX80-2
ME门限位器
ME door limiting stopper
序号
Item
No.
订货号
Order No.
宽度
Width
mm
深度
Depth
mm
适用于门宽度
Applicable to
door width (mm)
材料
Material
颜色
Color
1 TM600 413 400 600
冷轧钢板
Cold-rolled
steel sheet
RAL
7035
2 TM800 613 400 800
冷轧钢板
Cold-rolled
steel sheet
RAL
7035
托架式台面
Bracket-style table
序号
Item No.
订货号
Order No.
颜色
Color
材料
Material
1 WJD-A420 RAL2000 塑料
Plastics
2 WJD-A405 RAL7035
冷轧钢板
Cold-rolled
steel sheet
3 WJD-A305 RAL7035
冷轧钢板
Cold-rolled
steel sheet
文件袋
Document bag
15250251926     www.kuzimash.com
序号
Item
No.
订货号
Order No.
箱门宽度
Width of box
door (mm)
材料
Material
厚度
Thickness
(mm)
备注
Remarks
1 MEZXT200 200
镀锌钢板
Galvanized steel
sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
2 MEZXT300 300
镀锌钢板
Galvanized steel
sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
3 MEZXT380 380
镀锌钢板
Galvanized steel
sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
4 MEZXT400 400
镀锌钢板
Galvanized steel
sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
5 MEZXT500 500
镀锌钢板
Galvanized steel
sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
6 MEZXT600 600
镀锌钢板
Galvanized steel
sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
7 MEZXT800 800
镀锌钢板
Galvanized steel
sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
8 MEZXT1000 1000
镀锌钢板
Galvanized steel
sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
ME门板走线条
ME door plate lines
序号
Item
No.
订货号
Order No.
箱门宽度
Width of box
door (mm)
材料
Material
厚度
Thickness
(mm)
备注
Remarks
1 FPZXT600 600
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
2 FPZXT800 800
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
3 FPZXT1000 1000
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
4 FPZXT1200 1200
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
FP门板走线条
FP door plate lines
序号
Item No.
订货号
Order No.
柜体深度
Cabinet
depth (mm)
材料
Material
厚度
Thickness
(mm)
备注
Remarks
1 ZL400 400
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
2 ZL500 500
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
3 ZL600 600
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
4 ZL800 800
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
1.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
FP/FS纵梁
FP/FS longeron
序号
Item No.
订货号
Order No.
柜体高度
Height  of box
door (mm)
材料
Material
厚度
Thickness
(mm)
备注
Remarks
1 LZ1600 1600
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
2.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
2 LZ1800 1800
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
2.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
3 LZ2000 2000
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
2.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
4 LZ2200 2200
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
2.5 2根/包
2 pcs/pack
FP/FS立柱
FP/FS column
机箱机柜附件系列
Box and cabinet accessories series 15250251926     www.kuzimash.com
FP并柜件
FP combined cabinet parts
序号 Item No. 订货号  Order No. 备注 Remarks
1 BGJ01 2件/包 / 2 pcs/pack
2 BGJ02 4件/包 / 4 pcs/pack
3 BGJ03 6件/包 / 6 pcs/pack
4 BGJ04 10米/包 / 10 pcs/pack
5 BGJ10 2件/包 / 2 pcs/pack
BGJ03BGJ02BGJ01
BGJ04 BGJ10
机箱机柜附件系列
Box and cabinet accessories series15250251926     www.kuzimash.com
序号
Item No.
订货号
Order No.
柜体高度
Height  of box
door (mm)
材料
Material
厚度
Thickness
(mm)
备注
Remarks
1 BPE1600 1600
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
2.5 1根/包
1 pcs/pack
2 BPE1800 1800
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
2.5 1根/包
1 pcs/pack
3 BPE2000 2000
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
2.5 1根/包
1 pcs/pack
4 BPE2200 2200
镀锌钢板
Galvanized
steel sheet
2.5 1根/包
1 pcs/pack
并柜补板
Combined cabinet collar plate
FP分隔板
FP divider
序号
Item No.
订货号
Order No.
箱体高度
Cabinet High
箱体深度
Cabinet Depth
1 FPB160400 1600 400
2 FPB160500 1600 500
3 FPB180400 1800 400
4 FPB180500 1800 500
5 FPB180600 1800 600
6 FPB200400 2000 400
7 FPB200500 2000 500
8 FPB200600 2000 600
9 FPB200800 2000 800
10 FPB220500 2200 500
11 FPB220600 2200 600
12 FPB220800 2200 800
用于扁平部件、电缆盖板和板的个性化安装，用于电缆铺设的开口，可在侧板、后背板、门、顶板以
及底板上任意定位，这类开口可用刷条简单插入，只需出于外形美观的考虑进行相应涂覆和装饰工作
即可。
适用于FS\FP系列